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HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lAST.I

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited ** Pending **

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

PO# DE-TR-6-612-23919
Toronto, Ontario Created: 29Nov23

M2J 4W9 Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 29Nov23

Vendor

Conquest Carpets Corp. O/A
Conquest Trust Flooring Group
4965 Steeles Avenue West

Toronto, Ontario

MOAL 1R4

Ph: (416) 745-8518

Fax:

Ship To Reference

Re: Lot 612 Phase 6
Model: 39-3611 B BEECHFIELD
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

3.00

0704

MASTER SHOWER , SHARE SHOWER AND
ENSUITE 2 SHOWER SEE SKETCH # 4 -
THROUGHOUT - CERAMICS - SHOWER NICHE
12in X 24 in X 4in ON INTERIOR SHOWER WALL
WITH MATCHING JAMBS (CHOICE OF
>>SHOWER WALL TILE AS BACKING: NO
SHELVE) - FRAMING-Framing change to
accomodate Shower Niche Location: DRYWALL-
Notify

$375.00

$1,125.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 1 - FINISHED BASEMENT BATHROOM
- TUB TO SHOWER CONVERSION - CHANGE
STANDARD 5 FT TUB TO FULL SHOWER STALL
(W/ 8 INCH HIGH SILL) INCLUDES CHROME-
FRAMED 36 INCH WIDE PANEL AND 24 INCH
HINGED DOOR - CERAMICS-Notify:DRYWALL-No
tify: ELECTRICAL-Notify:FRAMING-Notify:GLASS
PRODUCTS-Framed S

$750.00

$750.00

1.00

0704

- Basement Bath Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2 Tile
- Basement Bath Floor - UPG -

$182.00

$182.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 4 - SHARED BATHROOM - TUB TO
SHOWER CONVERSION - CHANGE STANDARD
5FT TUB TO FULL SHOWER STALL (W/ 8 INCH
HIGH SILL) INCLUDES FRAMELESS 36 INCH
WIDE PANEL AND 24 INCH HINGED DOOR - CER
AMICS-Notify:DRYWALL-Notify:ELECTRICAL-
Notify:FRAMING-Notify:GLASS PRODUCTS-
Frameless Sh

$750.00

$750.00

1.00

0704

- Ensuite 2 Bath Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2 Tile
- Ensuite 2 Bath Floor - UPG -

$325.00

$325.00

1.00

0704

- Laundry Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2 Tile -
Laundry Floor - UPG -

$325.00

$325.00

1.00

0704

- Main/Shared Bath Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2

$336.00

$336.00




Tile - Main/Shared Bath Floor - UPG -

1.00 0704 - Master Ensuite Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2 Tile | $770.00 $770.00
- Master Ensuite Floor - UPG -

1.00 0704 - Foyer Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 6 Tile - Foyer | $1248.00 |$1,248.00
Floor - UPG -

1.00 0704 - Kit./Break./Serv./Pantry Floor - Ceramics - $5808.00 | $5,808.00
Upgrade 6 Tile - Kit./Break./Serv./Pantry Floor -
UPG -

1.00 0704 - Mud Room Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 6 Tile - $1056.00 | $1,056.00
Mud Room Floor - UPG -

1.00 0704 - Powder Room Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 6 Tile | $528.00 $528.00
- Powder Room Floor - UPG -

1.00 0704 - Foyer Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade Grout - Foyer | $0.00 $0.00
Floor - UPG -

1.00 0704 - Kit./Break./Serv./Pantry Floor - Ceramics - $0.00 $0.00
Upgrade Grout - Kit./Break./Serv./Pantry Floor -
UPG -

1.00 0704 - Mud Room Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade Grout - $0.00 $0.00
Mud Room Floor - UPG -

1.00 0704 - Powder Room Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade Grout | $0.00 $0.00
- Powder Room Floor - UPG -

Total: $13,203.0
0
Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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