

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ship To

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-6-612-23919 Created: 29Nov23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 29Nov23

Vendor

Conquest Carpets Corp. O/A Conquest Trust Flooring Group 4965 Steeles Avenue West Toronto, Ontario

M9L 1R4 Ph: (416) 745-8518

Fax:

Reference

Re: Lot 612 Phase 6

Model: 39-3611 B BEECHFIELD

Site: Country Lane

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3.00	0704	MASTER SHOWER, SHARE SHOWER AND ENSUITE 2 SHOWER SEE SKETCH # 4 - THROUGHOUT - CERAMICS - SHOWER NICHE 12 in X 24 in X 4 in ON INTERIOR SHOWER WALL WITH MATCHING JAMBS (CHOICE OF >>SHOWER WALL TILE AS BACKING: NO SHELVE) - FRAMING-Framing change to accomodate Shower Niche Location: DRYWALL-Notify	\$375.00	\$1,125.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 1 - FINISHED BASEMENT BATHROOM - TUB TO SHOWER CONVERSION - CHANGE STANDARD 5 FT TUB TO FULL SHOWER STALL (W/ 8 INCH HIGH SILL) INCLUDES CHROME- FRAMED 36 INCH WIDE PANEL AND 24 INCH HINGED DOOR - CERAMICS-Notify:DRYWALL-No tify:ELECTRICAL-Notify:FRAMING-Notify:GLASS PRODUCTS-Framed S	\$750.00	\$750.00
1.00	0704	- Basement Bath Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2 Tile - Basement Bath Floor - UPG -	\$182.00	\$182.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 4 - SHARED BATHROOM - TUB TO SHOWER CONVERSION - CHANGE STANDARD 5 FT TUB TO FULL SHOWER STALL (W/ 8 INCH HIGH SILL) INCLUDES FRAMELESS 36 INCH WIDE PANEL AND 24 INCH HINGED DOOR - CER AMICS-Notify:DRYWALL-Notify:ELECTRICAL-Notify:FRAMING-Notify:GLASS PRODUCTS-Frameless Sh	\$750.00	\$750.00
1.00	0704	- Ensuite 2 Bath Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2 Tile - Ensuite 2 Bath Floor - UPG -	\$325.00	\$325.00
1.00	0704	- Laundry Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2 Tile - Laundry Floor - UPG -	\$325.00	\$325.00
1.00	0704	- Main/Shared Bath Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2	\$336.00	\$336.00

		Tile - Main/Shared Bath Floor - UPG -		
1.00	0704	- Master Ensuite Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 2 Tile - Master Ensuite Floor - UPG -	\$770.00	\$770.00
1.00	0704	- Foyer Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 6 Tile - Foyer Floor - UPG -	\$1248.00	\$1,248.00
1.00	0704	- Kit./Break./Serv./Pantry Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 6 Tile - Kit./Break./Serv./Pantry Floor - UPG -	\$5808.00	\$5,808.00
1.00	0704	- Mud Room Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 6 Tile - Mud Room Floor - UPG -	\$1056.00	\$1,056.00
1.00	0704	- Powder Room Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade 6 Tile - Powder Room Floor - UPG -	\$528.00	\$528.00
1.00	0704	- Foyer Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade Grout - Foyer Floor - UPG -	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	- Kit./Break./Serv./Pantry Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade Grout - Kit./Break./Serv./Pantry Floor - UPG -	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	- Mud Room Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade Grout - Mud Room Floor - UPG -	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	- Powder Room Floor - Ceramics - Upgrade Grout - Powder Room Floor - UPG -	\$0.00	\$0.00
			Total:	\$13,203.0 0

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.